  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
June, 2001 – Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
CS2844/D
CS2844, CS3844, CS2845,
CS3845
Current Mode PWM
Control Circuit with

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Temperature Range Package Shipping
CS2844LN8 DIP–8 50 Units/Rail
CS2844LD14 SO–14 55 Units/Rail
CS2844LDR14 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
CS2844LDW16
25°C to 85°C
SO–16L 48 Units/Rail
CS2844LDWR16
–25°C to 85°C
SO–16L 2500 Tape & Reel
CS2845LN8 DIP–8 50 Units/Rail
CS2845LDW16 SO–16L 48 Units/Rail
CS2845LDWR16 SO–16L 2500 Tape & Reel
CS3844GN8 DIP–8 50 Units/Rail
CS3844GD8 SO–8 98 Units/Rail
CS3844GDR8 SO–8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS3844GD14 SO–14 55 Units/Rail
CS3844GDR14 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
CS3844GDW16 SO–16 48 Units/Rail
CS3844GDWR16
0°C to 70°C
SO–16 2500 Tape & Reel
CS3845GN8
0°C to 70°C
DIP–8 50 Units/Rail
CS3845GD8 SO–8 98 Units/Rail
CS3845GDR8 SO–8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS3845GD14 SO–14 55 Units/Rail
CS3845GDR14 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
CS3845GDW16 SO–16L 48 Units/Rail
CS3845GDWR16 SO–16L 2500 Tape & Reel
CS2844, CS3844, CS2845, CS3845
8
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS